
Technical data

ETG3 series 
MAIN SWITCH/ISOLATOR

Mechanical life

Electrical life

Number of poles

Rated current

P

A

mmTerminal capacity

Terminal protection

Installation

Degree of Protection

IEC60947-3

240/415V

AC22A

20000

10000

35

100/125A

Finger and Hand touch safe

Plug in type

IP20

Standards

Rated voltage

Utilization Category

ETG3-125
Main switch/Isolator

2,3P

CB ISO9001 10

ET M10-1P C16
1 2 3 4

Breaking capacity code

No.of Poles

Spec(Curve C 16A)

MCB Series No.

Company code1

2

3

4

5

Electrical/Mechanical life

Number of poles

Rated current

P

A

mmTerminal capacity

Terminal protection

Energy limiting class

Installation

IEC/EN60898-1

Semko  CE

240/415

6KA@415V

4000/10000

25

6-63A

Finger and Hand touch safe

3

Mounting on 35mm Din rail

Technical data
Certificate

Standards

Rated voltage

Rated breaking capacity

ETM10 series 
Miniature Circuit Breaker

30-35

Or 50 ℃

08

1,2,3,4Poles

9
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